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Hospital

Information Services Office
Minority Affairs Office

Parking Division

Police Department

Printing Department

Speakers Bureau

Student Affairs Office

Washington, Alaska, Montana, Idaho
Regional Medical Education

MINUTES--STAFF MEETINGS

CABINET MEMORANDA 15

SUBJECT SERIES

Alumnae Club

Athletics
Football--Bowl Budgets
Football--Night
Football--Superbowl (Seattle)
Football—--Tickets/Seating
Hall of Fame
Husky Club Board of Advisors
National Collegiate Athletic Association
Pacific-10 Conference--Hansen, Tom
Pacific-10 Conference--Los Angeles Trip
Pacific-10 Conference——Reports and Lists
Radio Broadcasting (local)
Rose Bowl
Stadium Scoreboard
Television
Television--Broadcasting Rights (local)
Television——Income to Universities
Tickets—Complimentary
Tickets—-Policies
Title IX
Tubby Graves Building Remodel
Tyee Board of Directors

Attorney General

Capital Budget

1980-84
1982-84
1980-84
1983-84
1980-83
1984

1983-85
1984

1974-84
1980-85

1982-85

1981-82

1984
1985
1984
1983
1983
1984-85
1982-85
1982-85
1985
1983-84
1985
1981-84
1985
1977-82
1985
1985
1983
1982
1984-85
1983-84
1976-82
1983
1972-84
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Catering 1983-84
Ceremonies and Dedications 1984-85
Citizens' Committee (U.W.) 1983
City Club 1982-83
City Council (Seattle) 1975-83
Commencement 1980-84
Conference Management 1983
Congratulatory Letters 1983-84
Continuing Education 1983
Council For Advancement and Support of Education.
Committee of Institutional Relations 1982-84
Correspondence and Brochure 1982-84
Employment Inquiries 1986
Eighteen Sixty-One Club 1978-82
Estate Planning Board 1984-85
Fishing 1985
Flags 1986
Four Seasons 1984
Government Relations 1984
Helicopter Policies 1981-85
Higher Education Financial Proposal 1982-83
Illinois 1981-85
KCMU 1981-84
Washington Legislature. Breifings 1984
Washington Legislature. House 1981-84
Washington Legislature. Senate 1980-83
W.U. Meany Hall 1984-85
National Association of State Universities and
Land Grant Colleges 1983-85
Parents Club 1984
Parking Permits 1983-85
Political Forums Committee 1984
Price-Waterhouse Financial Statements 1981-84
Publications and Brochures 1984
Recommendation Letters 1984-85
South Lake Union Proposal 1985
Space Allocation 1984
Telecommunications 1983-85
Transportation Issues 1974
Typewriter Service Agreement 1983
United Way (King County, Washington) 1984
University of Oregon 1983
University of Washington Financial Report 1983-84
University of Washington Political Day In Olympia 1981-82
University of Washington Relations Legislation 1986
Walker—-Ames Room—-Facilities Use 1983-85
Washington Administration Code—-Regulations 1979-81
Washington Pulp and Paper Foundation.
Board of Directors 1983-85

W.U. Budget Committee 1984
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, SUBJECT SERIES (cont'd)
3 W.U. Henry (Horace C.) Art Gallery 1984
W.U. KCTS/9 Educational Television
Capital Construction 1978
Facilities and Equipment 1979-83
Transmission Towers 1978-84
W.U. KUOW Radio——Audits 1982-84
W.U. University Relations Office--Overhead
Exemptions Request 1984
W.U. Vice-President for Health Sciences 1984
Subgroups
Collier, James——Biographical Data 1977-80
Leadership Tomorrow 1984
W.U. Graduate Records/Gift Processing. Executive
Committee 1983
W.U. KCTS/9 Educational Television
Association Correspondence 2 1984
4 Audits 1982-84
Grants and Contracts 1984-85
W.U. KUOW Radio. Community Advisory Committee 1983-84
W.U. Public Exercise Committee 1984
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KCTS/9--Personnel Correspondence 1983-85




